Dearae

Welsh Government Energy Service — Grant Amendment Letter

| am writing in response to Ynni Teg Cyfyngedigq’s Grant Variation Request received on 07/03/2025.

The following changes have been approved:
« A decrease of award of £36,468.00 (Thirty six thousand four hundred and sixty eight pounds

and zero pence). The total grant amount is now £294,355.00 (Two hundred and ninety four

thousand three hundred and fifty five pounds and zero pence).

All other terms and conditions of your grant offer remain unchanged.

Please confirm your acceptance of this change by signing this letter within seven working days.

If you have any queries about this grant variation, please contact us at[I